
CPAT TESTING CENTER - NORTHERN CALIFORNIA 
6723 SIERRA COURT, SUITE G 

DUBLIN, CA 94568 
 

2006 SCHEDULE  
(Information below is based on the Alameda County Firefighter Recruit  

examination period of 9/13/06-11/13/06) 
 

ORIENTATION DATES 
 
September 25 (Monday) 
October 7 (Saturday) 
October 23 (Monday) 
November 4 (Saturday) 
 
It is strongly recommended that two (2) Orientations be attended at least eight (8) weeks prior to taking the 
CPAT Test. Allow 1½ - 2 hours for orientations. Orientations are included in the testing fee. 
 

PRACTICE DATES 
 
September 25 (Monday) 
September 26 (Tuesday) 
October 7 (Saturday) 
October 10 (Tuesday) 
October 23 (Monday) 
October 24 (Tuesday) 
November 4 (Saturday) 
November 7 (Tuesday) 
 
Two (2) timed practice runs are recommended within 30 days of taking the CPAT. Practice sessions are 
$25 each. 
 

TEST DATES 
 
September 16 (Saturday) 
September 28 (Thursday) 
October 14 (Saturday) 
October 26 (Thursday) 
November 9 (Thursday) 
 
Additional test days will be scheduled as needed. Allow up to 1 hour to complete the process. 
 
 
For more information, go to www.cffjac.org/jac/cpat/for_candidates

http://www.cffjac.org/jac/cpat/for_candidates


CPAT TESTING CENTER - SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 
626 NORTH ECKHOFF STREET 

ORANGE, CA 92868 
 
 

2006 SCHEDULE  
(Information below is based on the Alameda County Firefighter Recruit  

examination period of 9/13/06-11/13/06) 
 

ORIENTATION DATES 
 
September 18 (Monday) 
September 30 (Saturday) 
October 16 (Monday) 
October 28 (Saturday) 
 
It is strongly recommended that two (2) Orientations be attended at least eight (8) weeks prior to taking the 
CPAT Test. Allow 1½ - 2 hours for orientations. Orientations are included in the testing fee. 
 

PRACTICE DATES 
 
September 18 (Monday) 
September 19 (Tuesday) 
September 30 (Saturday) 
October 3 (Tuesday) 
October 16 (Monday) 
October 17 (Tuesday) 
October 28 (Saturday) 
October 31 (Tuesday) 
 
Two (2) timed practice runs are recommended within 30 days of taking the CPAT. Practice sessions are 
$25 each. 
 

TEST DATES 
 
September 21 (Thursday) 
October 7 (Saturday) 
October 19 (Thursday) 
November 4 (Saturday) 
 
Additional test days will be scheduled as needed. Allow up to 1 hour to complete the process.  
 
 
For more information, go to www.cffjac.org/jac/cpat/for_candidates

http://www.cffjac.org/jac/cpat/for_candidates

